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E Lau Hoe Canoe Race
Sponsored by: OHCRA

Kailua Beach to Sand Island

* No: Canoe Club / Crew Name Division Canoe Name Time

Overall Results

1 46 Hawaiian Canoe Club Team Bradley W Open Ka Io Hoomana 03.52.08

2 10 Outrigger Canoe Club Manaula W Open Manaula 03.52.15

3 2 Hui Nalu Canoe Club W Open Uncle Jimmy Olds 04.00.14

4 21 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club - Maui Jim W Open Mio 04.03.55

5 44 Kawaihae Canoe Club W Open Ne'epapa 04.05.08

6 1 Healani Canoe Club W 40 Kanai 04.06.17

7 45 Puna Canoe Club W Open Pohiki 04.08.13

8 42 Hawaiian Canoe Club W Open Aukiki 04.09.03

9 23 Hui Nalu Canoe Club W Unltd Kua'ana 04.09.23

10 8 Outrigger Canoe Club Leilani W KOA Leilani 04.14.17

11 3 Kailua Canoe Club W 50 Kekauilani 04.15.58

12 37 Lanikai Canoe Club W 50 Pokahoeleele 04.16.44

13 29 Manu O Ke Kai Canoe Club W Open Ka Uhane O Haleiwa 04.19.47

14 9 Outrigger Canoe Club Waikiki W Open Waikiki 04.21.45

15 7 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club W Open Aia Mana 04.22.54

16 43 Hui Nalu BTDC W Open Hokupa'a 04.23.09

17 12 Outrigger Canoe Club Kapua W 50 Kapua 04.23.24

18 34 Kailua Bad News Bears W Open Kukumaikalala 04.24.47

19 20 Kamehameha Canoe Club OAHU W JR Ke Alii O Ke Kai 04.25.31

20 33 Kailua Canoe Club W 40 Kahinihiniula 04.26.57

21 26 Hui Lanakila W Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 04.27.27

22 39 Lanikai Canoe Club Juniors White W JR Ikaika 04.27.59

23 40 Lanikai Canoe Club Novices W Open Keoki K 04.28.13

24 11 Healani Canoe Club KaLeo W Open Yama 04.29.05

25 47 Kamehameha Canoe Club HILO W Open Wili Imua 04.29.39

26 36 Manu O Ke Kai Canoe Club W 40 Ka'aumoana 04.30.41

27 18 Lokahi Canoe Club W Open Randy 04.33.25

28 41 Haleiwa-Hui O Wahines W 50 Puuwai 04.35.50

29 15 New Hope Canoe Club W 60 Uilani 04.38.01

30 28 Koa Kai Canoe Club W Open Makaihe 04.39.00

31 25 New Hope Canoe Club W 50 Aloha 04.39.08

32 22 Hui Nalu Canoe Club W JR Mokuahi 04.39.50
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33 4 Lanikai Canoe Club W KOA Hokulele 04.41.07

34 32 Waikiki Yacht Club W JR Piinaio 04.43.39

35 19 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club W Open Lehualani 04.43.54

36 31 Waikiki Yacht Club W 55 Makanani 04.44.15

37 5 Imua Canoe Club W Open Ho'onani Ke Akua 04.46.03

38 38 Lanikai Canoe Club Juniors Green W JR MOKU NUI 04.49.12

39 6 Waikiki Beach Boys W Open Olali 04.49.59

40 17 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club W 50 Kamanaiolani 04.52.15

41 14 Kai Oni Canoe Club Wahine Kiakahi W Open Kamakaokauila 04.53.52

42 30 Waikiki Yacht Club W 40 Kalihi Kai Kupuwai 04.54.20

43 48 Kamehameha Canoe Cluv OAHU W JR Manu Kai 04.56.10

44 27 New Hope Canoe Club W Open Hoe A Mau 05.01.15

45 35 Kailua Canoe Club W Open Kaulana Pakuiolaelepulu DNF

46 16 Outrigger Canoe Club Vantage 6 W JR Vantage 6 - IHE DQ - 04.20.41
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Divisional Results

Unlimited

1 23 Hui Nalu Canoe Club W Unltd Kua'ana 04.09.23

KOA

1 8 Outrigger Canoe Club Leilani W KOA Leilani 04.14.17

2 4 Lanikai Canoe Club W KOA Hokulele 04.41.07

Juniors

1 20 Kamehameha Canoe Club OAHU W JR Ke Alii O Ke Kai 04.25.31

2 39 Lanikai Canoe Club Juniors White W JR Ikaika 04.27.59

3 22 Hui Nalu Canoe Club W JR Mokuahi 04.39.50

4 32 Waikiki Yacht Club W JR Piinaio 04.43.39

5 38 Lanikai Canoe Club Juniors Green W JR MOKU NUI 04.49.12

6 48 Kamehameha Canoe Cluv OAHU W JR Manu Kai 04.56.10

7 16 Outrigger Canoe Club Vantage 6 W JR Vantage 6 - IHE DQ - 04.20.41

40+ Masters

1 1 Healani Canoe Club W 40 Kanai 04.06.17

2 33 Kailua Canoe Club W 40 Kahinihiniula 04.26.57

3 36 Manu O Ke Kai Canoe Club W 40 Ka'aumoana 04.30.41

4 30 Waikiki Yacht Club W 40 Kalihi Kai Kupuwai 04.54.20

50+ Masters

1 3 Kailua Canoe Club W 50 Kekauilani 04.15.58

2 37 Lanikai Canoe Club W 50 Pokahoeleele 04.16.44

3 12 Outrigger Canoe Club Kapua W 50 Kapua 04.23.24

4 41 Haleiwa-Hui O Wahines W 50 Puuwai 04.35.50

5 25 New Hope Canoe Club W 50 Aloha 04.39.08

6 17 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club W 50 Kamanaiolani 04.52.15

55+ Masters

1 31 Waikiki Yacht Club W 55 Makanani 04.44.15

60+ Masters

1 15 New Hope Canoe Club W 60 Uilani 04.38.01
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Open

1 46 Hawaiian Canoe Club Team Bradley W Open Ka Io Hoomana 03.52.08

2 10 Outrigger Canoe Club Manaula W Open Manaula 03.52.15

3 2 Hui Nalu Canoe Club W Open Uncle Jimmy Olds 04.00.14

4 21 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club - Maui Jim W Open Mio 04.03.55

5 44 Kawaihae Canoe Club W Open Ne'epapa 04.05.08

6 45 Puna Canoe Club W Open Pohiki 04.08.13

7 42 Hawaiian Canoe Club W Open Aukiki 04.09.03

8 29 Manu O Ke Kai Canoe Club W Open Ka Uhane O Haleiwa 04.19.47

9 9 Outrigger Canoe Club Waikiki W Open Waikiki 04.21.45

10 7 Keahiakahoe Canoe Club W Open Aia Mana 04.22.54

11 43 Hui Nalu BTDC W Open Hokupa'a 04.23.09

12 34 Kailua Bad News Bears W Open Kukumaikalala 04.24.47

13 26 Hui Lanakila W Open Kiai Laa O Leahi 04.27.27

14 40 Lanikai Canoe Club Novices W Open Keoki K 04.28.13

15 11 Healani Canoe Club KaLeo W Open Yama 04.29.05

16 47 Kamehameha Canoe Club HILO W Open Wili Imua 04.29.39

17 18 Lokahi Canoe Club W Open Randy 04.33.25

18 28 Koa Kai Canoe Club W Open Makaihe 04.39.00

19 19 Alapa Hoe Canoe Club W Open Lehualani 04.43.54

20 5 Imua Canoe Club W Open Ho'onani Ke Akua 04.46.03

21 6 Waikiki Beach Boys W Open Olali 04.49.59

22 14 Kai Oni Canoe Club Wahine Kiakahi W Open Kamakaokauila 04.53.52

23 27 New Hope Canoe Club W Open Hoe A Mau 05.01.15

24 35 Kailua Canoe Club W Open Kaulana Pakuiolaelepulu DNF


